
\>
1'-

Kenner
s KENNER PARKER TOYS. INC. (KPT) 1986

NEW TELEVISION SPECIALS
running nationwide for

Fluppy Dogs, Care Bears,
Chuck Norris & Hugga Bunch!
NATIONAL SYNDICATION

of MASK & CENTURIONS
programs!

LOCAL TELEVISION
All major markets on
top rated kids’ shows!

MASK
CHUCK NORRIS
PLAY-DOH
PRESCHOOL
SHIMMERS
STAR WARS
SUPER POWERS
UPSY BABY

14-15
74-91
60-73

27
30-31

26
Inside Front Cover-13

50-59
32

114-lnside Back Cover
20-25
92-97
28-29
16-19

98-111
33-49

112-113

1
INDEX
BATTLE BRAWLERS
CARE BEARS
CENTURIONS
COLOR CORNER
BETTY CROCKER
DESIGN TOYS
FLUPPY DOGS
HUGGA BUNCH
KNIGHT 2000

NETWORK TELEVISION
All three networks

throughout the year!

INFORMATION ACCURATE AS OF PRESSTIME
N.Y. Showrooms: Toy Center North, 1107 Broadway, Sth Floor. New York, N.Y. 10010

MAJOR THEATRICAL RELEASE
for “The Care Bears Movie” sequel!
~..I I i \

WHEELJACKSLAB.COM




