NETWORK TELEVISION

All three networks throughout the year!

LOCAL TELEVISION

All major markets on top rated kids' shows!

NEW TELEVISION SPECIALS

running nationwide for Fluppy Dogs, Care Bears, Chuck Norris & Hugga Bunch!

NATIONAL SYNDICATION of MASK & CENTURIONS programs!

MAJOR THEATRICAL RELEASE for "The Care Bears Movie" sequel!

INDEX

BATTLE BRAWLERS	14-15	MASK	114-Inside Back Cover
CARE BEARS	74-91	CHUCK NORRIS	20-25
CENTURIONS	60-73	PLAY-DOH	92-97
COLOR CORNER	27	PRESCHOOL	28-29
BETTY CROCKER	30-31	SHIMMERS	16-19
DESIGN TOYS	26	STAR WARS	98-111
FLUPPY DOGS	Inside Front Cover-13	SUPER POWERS	33-49
HUGGA BUNCH	50-59	UPSY BABY	112-113
KNICHT 2000	22		

.